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LICENSE

NUMBER

86-0912

82-1177

84-0477

87-0223

87-0191

84-0423

82-1108

85-0290

~83̂ 07~55

84-0889

84-0783

86-0655

87-0321

86-0412

83-0218

84-0970

83-0231

86-0710

86-1173

81-0680

85-0885

82-0436

83-0948

83-0986

86-0077

86-0773

82-0544

85-0880

87-0005

86-0580

~ 82-T02"5

82-0915

83-0332

83-0662

85-0304

86-0704

¥2-0476

FE M A L E S
SURNAME

CHRISTMAS

CHRISTOPHER

CHURCH

CIRMELLA

CIRMELLA

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP

TLAMP ~

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMP

CLAMPITT

CLANCY

CLAHTON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK ""

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLA'RK

GIVEN NAME

SHARON MARTIN
CAYCE SC

*******

CAROLYN NAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MICHELLE MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LESLEY MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

NOVELLA METCALF
PSLION SC

*******

BRENDA R1CARD
LEESVILLE SC

CAROL ANNETTE
GILBERT SC

CAROLYN ANN
GILBERT SC

CINDY ELAINE
LEXINGTON SC

CYNTHIA MARCHELLE
BATES8UR6 SC

DE8RA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KATHERINE ANN
COLUMBIA SC

REBECCA BRIDGET
BATES8UR6 SC

*******

SARAH KINARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SHEILA HOWELL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANNA LORETTA
SWANSEA SC

*******

ALICE MARIE
P€LION SC

ALISON MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

ANGELA MICHELLE
LEXINGTON SC

BARBARA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

8EULAH COOK
LEXINGTON SC

CINDY SUE
COLUMBIA SC

CYNTHIA DIANNE
GILBERT SC

DEBORAH C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FRANCECA MARIA
PORTLAND OR

GLORIA SAVANNAH
KILLEEN TEXAS

JEAN MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

JOAN HOLTAPP
UARRENVILLE SC

JUDY
PELION SC

KIM9ERLY PAIGE
LEXINGTON SC

LINELLE GANTT
LEESVILLE SC

LOIS ELIZABETH
ATLANTA GA

LQRETTA VIRGINIA
LEXINGTON SC

RUBY NELL
COLUMBIA SC

SHERYL ANN
COLUMBIA SC

SUZANNE LENORA
LEESVILLE SC

TERESA KAY
GILBERT SC

AGE

27

20

14

22

25

37

20

26

21

23

22

23

22

42

30

22

18

25

19

23

66

21

21

31

20

20

24

47

25

20

29

26

23

23

19

21

18

M A L E S

GLENN BILLY RAY
CAYCE SC

MATHEWS CRAIG FLOYD
CLEMSON SC

HAWN RODERICK A
WEST COLOMBIA SC

WHITE JAMES R
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BAILEY WILLIAM ALBERT
GASTQN SC

SMITH MARSHAL! 'THOMAS
LEESVItLE SC

CROUT JR GEORGE EDWARD
GILBERT SC

BRANHAM ROBERT L£E
LEESVILLE SC

WHISENANT RICKY OAUNE
LEXINGTON SC

BERRY JAMES MCNEAL
I BATESBUR6 SC
^HEDGES DAVID JOSEPH

WEST COLUMBIA SC
GARVIN DOUGLAS RAY

LEXINGTON SC
CUMBEE JR RONNIE BRUNSON

LEESVILLE SC

JACKSON LARRY E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FLOYD HOWARD WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

HUTTO EDWARD LEE MILLER
SWANSEA SC

CHANEY RANDALL SCOTT
LEXINGTON SC

DAVISON DAVID WESLEY
COLOMBIA SC

WILLIAMS JOE HUGHIE JR
LEXINGTON SC

LORICK RONALD JEFFERY .
COLOMBIA SC

CLARK JAHES EDGAR
LEXINGTON SC

DEVORE JAMES HENRY
COLUMBIA SC

HALLMAN WAYNE ERVIN
GILBERT SC

NATES DANNY EUGENE
COLUMBIA SC

CROLLEY DOUGLAS EUGENE
PELION SC

WILLIAMS GREGORY RICARDO
KILLEEN TEXAS

AW.ICK MICHAEL ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

BAITY BURGIN W
LEXINGTON SC

NEW ANTHONY GLENN
BATESBURG SC

HAVIRD JEFFREY GLENN
LEXINGTON SC

Kite MARTIN DALE
LEESVILLE SC

FORTNER BRUCE BAXTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OREHER THOMAS JEFFREY
LEXINGTON SC

HAMPTON JOHN T
CAYCE SC

HARMON JR CHARLES EDRON
LEXINGTON SC

YARBOROUGH MICHAEL
BATESBURG SC

FRAZIER STANLEY RICHARD
GILBERT SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

V

W

W

8

8

W

W

W

W

W

8

W

W

W

W

W

W

8

B

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

9

12

5

3

3

5

11

3

8

9

8

6

4

"4

3

10

3

7

11

7

9

5

3

9

2

7

6

9

12

6

11

10

4

7

4

7

5

Day

3

28

30

18

6

11

2

15

4

14

20

25

13

29

21

5

18

9

12

23

17

4

26

13

3

28

10

17

31

9

4

1

25

14

19

9

19

Year

1986

T982

1984

1987

1987

1984

19S2

1985

1983

1984

1984

1986

1987

1986

1983

1984

1983

1986

1986

1981

1985

1982

1983

1983

1986

1986

1982

1985

1986

1986

1982

1982

1983

1983

1985

1986

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

9

12

6

3

3

5

12

5

8

9

8

7

4

5

3

10

3

7

12

9

5

10

10

2

8

6

9

i
6

11

10

4

7

5

7

6

Day

5

29

1

20

15

18

18

4

12

22

25

2

25

24

27

20

25

19

6

22

8

14

8

2

19

21

3

19

21

9

26

16

5

12

19

Year

1986

1982

1984

1987

1987

1984

1982

1985

1983

1984

1984

1986

1987

1986

1983

1984

1983

1986

1986

1985

1982

1983

1983

1986

1986

1982

1985

1987

1986

1982

1982

1983

1983

1985

1986

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PJ
LEXINGTON; SC

PRIEST FREDERICK F MASAD
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

L K HENSLEY NP
WEST COLOMBIA SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV JERRY M PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV ELLIS 0 ADDY
BATES8URG SC
REV ROTLEDGE D SHERIDAH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV KEN WILSON
LEESVILL6 SC
REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV M S DAVIS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RICHARD E: WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MIKE TOWNSENO
HIGHLAND SC
REV JAMES tt ROBERTS
LEXINGTON SC

REV CAROL RENFROE
SPRINGDALfc SC

JAMES ROBIN HOtfELL NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV EARL HARTLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JEANETTE R SWYG6RT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV M 8 LAM8
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV JAMES C BARKER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
Mar. Established 3-17-87
See Microfilm Roll #1-E Lie. #105
Notary Public for SC Proof of
Lexington SC Marriage
R£V KEITH WAGNER
COLOMBIA SC
REV JOHN C MttLLER SR
LEESVILLE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV HOWARD SHARPE
PELION SC
REV OSCAR R CLEVELAND
LEXINGTON SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC
REV KEITH F THOMAS
LEXINGTON SC
AILINE S FOX NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV RAYMOND B DAY
LEXINGTON SC
RHUNETTE 0 GRIFFIN NP
LEESVILLE SC
REV C P FISHER II
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV ELDER WALLACE TUCKER
CAYCE SC
REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV J RAY ALLEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV JQHNIC MttLLER SR
LEESVILLE SC
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